
 

 Memo No.KMRCL/MD/0934/12                                    Dated :15/12/12 

Addendum No-1 

N. I. T.  No. –Civil/3  of  2012 - 2013 of the Managing Director, KMRCL 
  
The following changes are effected  in the subject NIT : 

 

  Previous  Changed as per Addendum-1 

06. Tender documents on 

Sale 

 

From 07.12.2012 to 

17.12.2012 (between 11.00 

hrs to 16.00 hrs) on working 

days. 

From 07.12.2012 to 24.12.2012 

(between 11.00 hrs to 16.00 hrs) 

on working days. 

07 Last date of seeking 

Clarification  

27.12.2012  04.01.2013 

08 Pre-bid meeting  07.01.2013, at 14:30 Hrs. at 

KMRC Conference Hall (5th 

Floor HRBC Bhawan) 

14.01.2013, at 14:30 Hrs. at KMRC 

Conference Hall (5th Floor HRBC 

Bhawan) 

09 Last date of issuing 

addendum 

15.01.2013 22.01.2013 

10. Date and time of 

submission of Tenders  

 22.01.2013, (between 11.00  

Hrs and 15.00 hrs). 

 29.01.2013, (between 11.00 

Hrs and 15.00 hrs). 

11. Date and time of 

opening of Tender 

22.01.2013 at 15.30 hrs. 29.01.2013 at 15.30 hrs. 

 All other terms and condition of NIT will remain unchanged. 

    

Managing Director 

KMRCL                                 

                                     
 

Kolkata Metro Rail Corporation Limited 
HRBC Bhawan (4th& 5th floor),Munshi Prem Chand Sarani,Kolkata-700021 

Phone 2213-4345/Fax : 2213-4380 


